
Stranded Copper  
Building Wire,  
19 Strands 
10-14 Ga. THHN,  
16-18 Ga. TFFN, 
600V, 90°C

MARS NO. DESCRIPTION MARS PACK

84380 12/3   250 ft. reel 1
84381 14/3   250 ft. reel 1
84382 16/3   250 ft. reel 1

SJ Wire - 250 Foot Rolls 
 

84380

Mini-Split Installation Wire 

Corra/Clad MC Cable consists of UL listed THHN  
soft drawn annealed solid copper conductors,  
cabled with fillers and wrapped 
with an overall solid Flexi-Rib 
aluminum sheath. The continuous 
sheath provides watertight 
protection and it is covered with a 
PVC outer jacket for outdoor use 
or direct burial. Cost effective, 
easy to strip and install. Meets all 
national codes and is suitable for 
outdoor use, under concrete, 
underground, and through interior 
walls and ceilings.   
Compact 600 and Shielded Low 
Voltage Cables offer additional 
options to provide power and 
control to mini-split installations. 
Compact 600 uses a TPE jacket 
and is flexible, easy to strip, and 
is burial rated. 
EZ-IN™ cable is an all-purpose 
cable that meets code for both 
interior and exterior use, 
increasing the speed of 
installation and making sure the 
job will pass inspection. EZ-IN™ 
Mini-Split Cable can be installed 
without the use of conduit and 
may be installed indoors and 
outdoors in wet locations. 

MARS NO. DESCRIPTION DIA (IN.) MARS PACK

Compact 600 Cable: 600V, UL, UV Rated, Direct Burial
84473 14/4 Solid THHN Compact 600V– 50' Roll 0.336 1

84474 14/4 Solid THHN Compact 600V – 250' Reel 0.336   1

84479 14/4 Stranded THHN Compact 600V – 50' Roll 0.352 1

84480 14/4 Stranded THHN Compact 600V – 250' Reel 0.352 1

Shielded Low Voltage Cable: 300V, NEC 725/800, ETL, CMR/CL3R
84485 16/2 Stranded Shielded – 50' Roll 0.191 1

84484 16/2 Stranded Shielded – 250' Reel 0.191   1

84491 16/4 Stranded Shielded 300V – 50' Roll 0.212 1

84482 18/2 OAS CMR/CL3R Gy – 500' - 1

84483 18/4 OAS CMR/CL3R Gy – 500' Reel  
For LG Mini-Splits 0.180 1

EZ-IN™ Cable: 600V, UL, All Purpose, UV Rated, Direct Buriel 
84486 14/4 Stranded EZ-IN,™ 600V, 50' Roll 0.553 1

84487 14/4 Stranded EZ-IN,™ 600V, 250' Reel 0.553   1

84494 14-4 Shielded EZ-IN,™ 600V, 250' Reel 0.553   1

84473 
84474

84483

84486 
84487 
84494 

84484 
84485

MARS NO. DESCRIPTION MARS PACK

84341 10 gauge black 500' spool 1

84341

Accessories

SI–29
®
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Solid Copper Wire

MARS NO. DESCRIPTION MARS PACK

84250 #6 Bare Solid Copper Grnding     Wire, 25 Feet 5

84250 

84479 
84480

84482


